Id

459
460
462
593
594
595
598
596
597
599

Sag NR Genstand nr.:
51 051X001
51 051X002
51 051X003
51 051X004
51 051X005
51 051X006
51 051X007
51 051X008
51 051X009
51 051X010

Sag nr 51 med genstande

Kategori

mand
mand
mand
barn
barn
barn
kvinde
kvinde
kvinde
kvinde

bukser
trgje lang
trgje kort

hovedbekl.
hovedbekl.
hovedbekl.
hovedbekl.
hovedbekl.
hovedbekl.
hovedbekl.

Side 1

Dragtdel

Barn
Barn
Barn
Kvinde
Kvinde
Kvinde
Kvinde

08-04-2014

Studieegnet
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Omrade
Sydsjeelland
Sydsjeelland
Sydsjzelland
Stevns
Stevns

Sjeelland
Vestsjeelland
Midtsjzelland

kasse egnet
SE-08
SE-17
SE-17
LE-03
LE-03
LE-03
SE-20
SE-16
SE-20
SE-21

Sag nr 51 med genstande

Side 2

08-04-2014



